
From: To:01300135638 06/10/2016 16:11 0406 P.001/006

@ COOPER
INVESTC)lei

Level 1
60 Collins Street

Melbourne 3000 Australia
Telephone 613 9660 2800

Facslmile 613 9660 2699Facsimile
To: Company Announcements From Catherine WongPlatfoml

Company: ASX Date: 6 October 2016

Face,nne: 1300135638 Pages: 5 (Including this one)

Re: Form 604- Notice of change of inte,ests of substannal sharehoar

Dear Sir/Madam,

I attach a completed Form 804; Notice of change of interests of substantial shareholder,
completed by Cooper Investors Pty Umited, in accordance with Section 6718 of the
Corporations Act 2001, in relation to shares in Vw Energy REIT.

Yours encerely,

Wong
Compliance Omcer

Cooper Inv=to,8 Pty Lnlid ABN 26 100 409 890 AFS Ucence Nunbor 221794
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WR 06.10.16 ANNEXURE A
™d, Dal
3/08/2016
8/08/2016
1908/2016
13/09#2016
21/09#2018
22/09/2016
21709#2016
28/09/2016
29/09/2016
30/09/2016
5/10/2018
5/10/2016
5/10/2016

Tiole,r
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

..Hi.1
*a Energy REIT
Vlva Energy REIT
Vha Energy REIT
Vh,a Energy REIT
Vi Energy REIT
VM Energy REIT
Vlva Energy REIT
Viva Energy REIT
Viva Energy REIT
Vhva Energy REIT
Vlva Energy REIT
Vh, Energy RErr
Vlva Energy REIT

1.858,902
141,634
83,749
2,545

80,753
260,000

16,184
36,094
-4,608
-1,500

3,000,000
2,039,171
771,888

Price
2.49 $
2.58 $
2.58 $
143 $
235 $
2.37 $
248 $
2« $
2.45 $
2.40 $
234 $
234 $
2.34 $

Amount CUIT
4,628,815.38 AUD

365,415.72 AUD
216,072.42 AUD

6.184.36 AUD
142,769.55 AUD
592.500.00 AUD
40,136.32 AUD
88,069.36 AUD
11.289.60 AUD
MOO.00 AUD

7,020,000.00 AUD
4,771,680.14 AUD
1,806.213.24 AUD
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